10

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

30

31

35

45

54

56

57

58

67

KA201516002782454

KA201516003712931

KA201516004960359

KA201617001448629

KA201617001628338

KA201617001903004

KA201617002073336

KA201617002127906

KA201617002283241

KA201617002356314

KA201617002453759

KA201617002473768

KA201617002670094

KA201617003406123

KA201617003464610

KA201617004703539

KA201617004836529

KA201617005457077

KA201617008475897

KA201718000701949

KA201718000835933

KA201718001351251

KA201718001565613

KA201718005087623

SHAILESH /RAVINDRA N ACHARYA

Name/Father's Name

SHWETHA /RAMESH POOJARY

PRAMOD MUDDU AMIN /MUDDU

POOJARY
SHREYAS

MANOJ M

/SATHISH POOJARY

OOLYA /TUKARAM

RAKSHITH N /RAMESH

MANOJ /JAYA SHERIGAR

CHAITHRA /CHANDRASHEKARA

ACHARYA

PRANIL U SHETTY /UDAYA SHETTY

SANDEEP SALVANKAR /DAYANANDA

SALVANKAR

RAKSHITHA M /MUDDANNA ACHARYA

VENKATESH /VASANTH B POOJARY

SUSHMA /SADANANDA POOJARY

VIDYASHREE /SUNDARA KULALA

VISHRUTHI V KOTIAN /VIJAYA KUMAR S

KOTIAN

AMITH /SHRIDHAR

CHITRALEKHA /RAGHURAM SHETTY

THEJASHREE /NARASIMHA SAPALIGA

SUSHMITHA SHERIGAR /HARISH
SHERIGAR

PRATHAM S KANCHAN /suresh s kancham

SHRIKALA /KARUNAKARA BHANDARI

SWATHI G /GOPAL POOJARI

RANJITH KUMAR /Ramananda shervegar

NIKITH /JANARDHANA POOJARY

Mobile

XXXXXXT675

XXXXXX8378

XXXXXX5087

XXXXXX0636

XXXXXX0884

XXXXXX4996

XXXXXX8044

XXXXXX0483

XXXXXX8886

XXXXXX0134

XXXXXX2839

XXXXXX4615

XXXXXX4305

XXXXXX4426

XXXXXX6868

XXXXXX9827

XXXXXX0795

 XXXXXX9915

XXXXXX0989

XXXXXX1919

XXXXXX0840

XXXXXX8029

XXXXXX2008

XXXXXXT7932

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

| BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING(HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

Name of Scheme

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/

IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
I0MC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
I0MC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
I0MC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
I0MC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
I0MC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/

IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE W F BEEDI/CINE/
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC
ATTESTED]

IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS O DYCI
IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

Princi
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO Tmmmﬁﬁfigm%

IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMEN
Vishwothama tizgar, Udupi Dist.



