si. No. 5 Beedi schlorship

NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
5	KA201516002782454	SHAILESH /RAVINDRA N ACHARYA	XXXXXX7675	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
8	KA201516003712931	SHWETHA /RAMESH POOJARY	XXXXXX8378	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
10	KA201516004960359	PRAMOD MUDDU AMIN /MUDDU POOJARY	XXXXXX5087	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
16	KA201617001448629	SHREYAS /SATHISH POOJARY	XXXXXX0636	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
17	KA201617001628338	MANOJ MOOLYA /TUKARAM	XXXXXX0884	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
18	KA201617001903004	RAKSHITH N /RAMESH	XXXXXX4996	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
19	KA201617002073336	MANOJ /JAYA SHERIGAR	XXXXXX8044	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
20	KA201617002127906	CHAITHRA /CHANDRASHEKARA ACHARYA	XXXXXX0483	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
21	KA201617002283241	PRANIL U SHETTY/UDAYA SHETTY	XXXXXX8886	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
22	KA201617002356314	SANDEEP SALVANKAR /DAYANANDA SALVANKAR	XXXXXX0134	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
23	KA201617002453759	RAKSHITHA M /MUDDANNA ACHARYA	XXXXXX2839	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
24	KA201617002473768	VENKATESH /VASANTH B POOJARY	XXXXXX4615	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
25	KA201617002670094	SUSHMA /SADANANDA POOJARY	XXXXXX4305	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC
26	KA201617003406123	VIDYASHREE /SUNDARA KULALA	XXXXXX4426	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
27	KA201617003464610	VISHRUTHI V KOTIAN /VIJAYA KUMAR S KOTIAN	XXXXXX6868	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
30	KA201617004703539	AMITH /SHRIDHAR	XXXXXX9827	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING(HONOURS))	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
31	KA201617004836529	CHITRALEKHA /RAGHURAM SHETTY	XXXXXX0795	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
35	KA201617005457077	THEJASHREE /NARASIMHA SAPALIGA	XXXXXX9915	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
45	KA201617008475897	SUSHMITHA SHERIGAR /HARISH SHERIGAR	XXXXXX0989	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
54	KA201718000701949	PRATHAM S KANCHAN /suresh s kancham	XXXXXX1919	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
56	KA201718000835933	SHRIKALA /KARUNAKARA BHANDARI	XXXXXX0840	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
57	KA201718001351251	SWATHI G /GOPAL POOJARI	XXXXXX8029	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF DEED CINE IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC
58	KA201718001565613	RANJITH KUMAR /Ramananda shervegar	XXXXXX2008	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDLICINE, IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC Principal
67	KA201718005087623	NIKITH /JANARDHANA POOJARY	XXXXXX7932	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE TYPE PROPERTY AND THE TOTAL TOMOLOGY & MANAGE TO TECHNOLOGY & MANAGE TO THE TOTAL TH

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMEN Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.